
Category Description:

• FSP Adapter Panel, 12-Fiber, LC Duplex, Loadedwith 6 

Adapters, Zircon Sleeves, Aqua. Premium Quality and High 

Performance Design Standard Product

 

Applications:

• Interconnect

 

Category Features:

• atures Premium Quality and High Performance Design Quick 

and Easy Snap-in Design Premium Quality and High 

Performance, assembled in the USA

 

Category Standards:

• TIA-568-C.3 TIA-604-FOCIS

 

Fiber:

• Singlemode or Multimode

 

Material:

• Ceramic Zirconium

 

Standards:

• TIA-568-C.3 

• TIA-604-FOCIS 

 

 

 Communications

Hubbell Fiber Optic Panel Adapter, 12-Fiber, LC Duplex, Loadedwith 
6 Adapters, Zircon Sleeves, Aqua

 

*Product images are for illustrative purposes 
only and may differ from the actual product.
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